1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia

UNINA9910778102703321
Robertson Leon S

Injury epidemiology [[electronic resource] ] : research and control
strategies / / Leon S. Robertson

New York, : Oxford University Press, 2007

0-19-773771-4
1-281-16380-5
9786611163808
0-19-974836-5
1-4356-1759-2

[3rd ed.]

1 online resource (259 p.)

614.5/9

Wounds and injuries - United States - Epidemiology

Wounds and injuries - Epidemiology - Research - Methodology
Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Bibliographic Level Mode of Issuance: Monograph

Includes bibliographical references and index.



